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Main Process

Explicit Allocations

23.02 MB (100.0%) -- explicit
}—10.68 MB (46.40%) -- heap-unclassified
—8.73 MB (37.91%) -- is
‘ F——S.SO MB (23.89%) -- compartment ([System Principall)
| | F—3.50 MB (15.22%) -- gc-heap
| | | }—1.91 MB (08.29%) -- objects
| | | }—1.26 MB (05.47%) -- shapes
‘ | | F——0.26 MB (01.14%) -- arena-unused
| | | L—0.08 MB (00.33%) -- (4 omitted)
| | F—1.35 MB (05.88%) -- scripts
| | F—0.39 MB (01.70%) -- object-slots
| | L—0.25 MB (01.09%) -- (5 omitted)
‘ F——1.87 MB (08.13%) -- gc-heap-chunk-unused
‘ F——0.83 MB (03.59%) -- compartment (atoms)
| | F—0.47 MB (02.02%) -- string-chars
| | }—0.36 MB (01.56%) -- gc-heap
| | | }—0.35 MB (01.53%) -- strings
| | | L—0.01 MB (00.03%) -- (6 omitted)
| | L—0.00 MB (00.00%) -- (6 omitted)
|  h—0.25 MB (01.09%) -- stack
‘ F——O.IG MB (00.70%) -- compartment (about:blank)
| | }—0.15 MB (00.64%) -- gc-heap
| | | L—0.15 MB (00.64%) -- (7 omitted)
| | L—0.01 MB (00.05%) -- (7 omitted)
| L—0.12 MB (00.52%) -- (3 omitted)
F——2.13 MB (09.27%) -- storage
| L—2.13 MB (09.27%) -- sqglite
| [—0.69 MB (03.00%) -- places.sqlite
| | |—0.59 MB (02.56%) -- cache-used
| | L—0.10 MB (00.44%) -- (2 omitted)
| |—0.48 MB (02.09%) -- other
| |—o0.43 MB (01.86%) -- urlclassifier3.sqlite
| | |—0.35 MB (01.50%) -- cache-used
| | L—0.08 MB (00.36%) -- (2 omitted)
| —0.37 MB (01.59%) -- (4 omitted)
‘ L—0.17 MB (00.73%) -- content-prefs.sglite
| |—0.16 MB (00.68%) -- cache-used
| L—0.01 MB (00.04%) -- (2 omitted)
—o0.87 MB (03.77%) -- xpti-working-set
j—o0.45 MB (01.94%) -- layout
|  |—0.45 MB (01.94%) -- all
| L—0.00 MB (00.00%) -- (1 omitted)
L 0.16 MB (00.71%) -- images
|—o0.15 MB (00.65%) -- chrome
| F—0.15 MB (00.65%) -- used
| | F——0.15 MB (00.65%) -- uncompressed
| | L—0.00 MB (00.00%) -- (1 omitted)
| L—0.00 MB (00.00%) -- (1 omitted)
L—0.01 MB (00.06%) -- (1 omitted)

Other Measurements

239.46
51.94
36.33
23.55
22.71

00

29

16

10

00

00

00

oo oooNO®O

EEEEEEEE868 6

vsize

resident

private
heap-committed
heap-used
js-gc-heap
heap-unused
gfx-surface-win32
heap-dirty
gfx-surface-image
gfx-d2d-surfacecache
gfx-d2d-surfacevram

GC

More verbose
Hover the pointer over the name of a memory reporter to see a detailed description of what it measures.

GC +CC

Minimize memory usage
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